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Specs

SKU: M-162
UPC: 0783669606676

Features & Benefits:

Description:Copper Fuse Clip, Wire Reinforced, 600 Volts, 30 Amps

Additional Class Attributes

Connection
Fuse Type
Mounting Hole Type

Dimensions

Clip
Ferrule
Thru

Dimension G (IN)
Dimension G (mm)

Height (IN)

Height BX (IN)

Height (mm)

Length (IN)

Length (mm)

Mounting Hole Diameter (IN)
Mounting Hole Diameter (mm)
Thickness (IN)

Thickness (mm)

Weight (LB)

Weight BX (LB)

Width (IN)

Width BX (IN)

Width (mm)

Material and Finish

0.25
6.35
1.046
2.25
26.5684
1.12
28.448
0.25
6.35
0.03
0.762
0.022
1.9944
0.635
5
16.129

Connector Finish
Material

Tin
Copper

General

Bag Quantity

Carton Quantity Description
NEMA Code

UPC Code

Bolt and Screw Sizes

1

STD PACK QTY 48
0-000-1
78366960667

ILSCO

4701 Creek Road Suite 110
CINCINNATI, OH 45242

800-776-9775
800-776-5047
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Mounting Bolt/Stud Size

Testing Standards

1/4

Prop65 Compliance

Color

This product is in compliance with Prop65. It is not known to
contain any chemicals associated with this regulation

Color

Copper

Additional Technical Specifications

Connector Amperage Rating CU (Derated where 30 Amps

applicable)

Voltage

Voltage Rating

600 V
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